1For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
19” Rack and Cabinet Shelves
Shelves to suit data range
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm) Load Rating (kg) Suit Cabinet Depth Product Range
ARTF450
Telescopic,

TxD, Field FE & iLINQ
ARTH950▲ 1 950 40 1100mm deep
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr Guardian,
TxD & iLINQ
ARC360
Cantilever
2 360 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
*excluding all ARIP <400mm
deep
ARC210 2 210 10 –
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPCS150▲ 2 150 10 –
ARPCS250▲ 2 250 10 –
ARPCS350▲ 2 350 10 –
ARPCS450▲ 2 450 10 –
ARWX450CS 2 450 10 –
onyXARXKBC350
Keyboard shelf
1 350 10 600

Shelves to suit data range
Part Number Description RU
Depth
(mm) Load Rating (kg)
Suit Cabinet Depth
(mm) Product Range
ARXFL350
Fixed,
light duty
1 350 20 600
onyX
ARXFL550 1 550 20 800
ARXFL710 1 710 20 1000
ARWX450FS 1 450 20 450
ARWX600FS▲ 1 600 20 600
ARPFL600 1 450 50 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFL800 1 650 50 800
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr Guardian,
TxD, Field FE & iLINQ
ARPFL900 1 750 50 900
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr Guardian,
TxD & iLINQ
ARPFL1000 1 850 50 1000
ARPFL1100 1 950 50 1100
ARPFL1200 1 1050 50 1200
ARPFH600
Fixed,
heavy duty
1 450 160 600 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPFH800▲ 1 650 160 800
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr Guardian,
TxD, Field FE & iLINQ
ARPFH900▲ 1 750 160 900
onyX Floor, onyX Server,
Ausrack Plus, CQr Guardian,
TxD & iLINQ
ARPFH1000▲ 1 850 160 1000
ARPFH1100 1 950 160 1100
ARPFH1200 1 1050 160 1200
ARPFL600
ARWX450FS
ARPFH600
ARPFH600 - shows underside